Ergebnisse

1384 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail in Hand Open

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Doug Allen

Platz Start-
nummer
173
169
143
174
79
55
185
153
182
64
77
125
183
223
242

5B B B B B B
S N T R = N, T NNV RN

10.07.2025 16:23

Name des Pferdes

All U Ever Wanted
Sure Hot Chocolate
Love Ride

VS The Gladiator
Chromed Smokin Doll
Bossa Nova Babyy
Girls Got Codes
Mahoganizer
Tomannypotentional
Your Mama Dont Dance
Dressed Magic Dream
IAmKindOfABigDeal
Hotup Gracious Power
Elta Great Blue Pine
Xpect The Best

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Bartke, Franca
ABmus, Louis
Naumann, Anna
Bartke, Franca
Gotz, Franziska
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Pavlicova, Nikol
Keck, Julia

Helsen, Gitte
GroBwang, Irene
Fiscella, Cristina
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Bogl, Lena

Huber, Melanie

Rodl, Alexandra



Ergebnisse

1384 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail in Hand Open

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Mauro Fungo

Platz  Start-
nummer
169
185
143
174
173
183
153
79
182
55
64
77
125
223
242

5B B B B B B
S N T R = N, T NNV RN

10.07.2025 16:28

Name des Pferdes

Sure Hot Chocolate
Girls Got Codes

Love Ride

VS The Gladiator

All U Ever Wanted
Hotup Gracious Power
Mahoganizer
Chromed Smokin Doll
Tomannypotentional
Bossa Nova Babyy
Your Mama Dont Dance
Dressed Magic Dream
IAmKindOfABigDeal
Elta Great Blue Pine
Xpect The Best

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

ABmus, Louis
Pavlicova, Nikol
Naumann, Anna
Bartke, Franca
Bartke, Franca
Bogl, Lena

Keck, Julia

Go6tz, Franziska
Helsen, Gitte
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Grolwang, Irene
Fiscella, Cristina
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Huber, Melanie

Rodl, Alexandra



Ergebnisse

1384 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail in Hand Open

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: Nicolas Perrin

Platz Start-
nummer
169
173
143
174
185
183
79
153
55
64
77
125
182
223
242

5B B B B B B
S = N T T = VR, T NNV S N

10.07.2025 16:30

Name des Pferdes

Sure Hot Chocolate
All U Ever Wanted
Love Ride

VS The Gladiator
Girls Got Codes
Hotup Gracious Power
Chromed Smokin Doll
Mahoganizer

Bossa Nova Babyy
Your Mama Dont Dance
Dressed Magic Dream
IAmKindOfABigDeal
Tomannypotentional
Elta Great Blue Pine
Xpect The Best

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

ABmus, Louis
Bartke, Franca
Naumann, Anna
Bartke, Franca
Pavlicova, Nikol
Bogl, Lena

Gotz, Franziska
Keck, Julia
Benjaminsen, Rikke
GroBwang, Irene
Fiscella, Cristina
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Helsen, Gitte
Huber, Melanie

Rodl, Alexandra



Ergebnisse

1384 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Trail in Hand Open

Show: Bavarian Summer Show
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: Ferrucio Badi

Platz Start-
nummer
169
174
185
153
55
143
182
79
173
64
77
125
183
223
242

5B B B B B B
S N T R = N, T NNV RN

10.07.2025 16:31

Name des Pferdes

Sure Hot Chocolate
VS The Gladiator
Girls Got Codes
Mahoganizer

Bossa Nova Babyy
Love Ride
Tomannypotentional
Chromed Smokin Doll
All U Ever Wanted
Your Mama Dont Dance
Dressed Magic Dream
IAmKindOfABigDeal
Hotup Gracious Power
Elta Great Blue Pine
Xpect The Best

Datum der Show: 8.-13.7.2025
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

ABmus, Louis
Bartke, Franca
Pavlicova, Nikol
Keck, Julia
Benjaminsen, Rikke
Naumann, Anna
Helsen, Gitte

Go6tz, Franziska
Bartke, Franca
GroBwang, Irene
Fiscella, Cristina
Wran-Schumer, Julia
Bogl, Lena

Huber, Melanie

Rodl, Alexandra



